

Final Bill

48

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name <u>M. B. B. K. - Gram Sandhani</u>					
<u>Attam Rai ke Ghar to Thika</u>					
<u>Gram Rai ke Ghar take.</u>					
C. Head - <u>M. M. S. Y. (S.C.)</u>					
Agency: - <u>M/S Meena Devi</u>					
Agreement No - <u>25 M. M. S. Y. / S. D. /</u>					
<u>2020-21.</u>					
Date of Work - <u>24/07/2020</u>					
Date of Completion - <u>23/07/2021.</u>					
<u>Release Measurement</u>					
2					
<u>06/05/23</u> <u>S.C.</u> <u>09.05.23</u>					

Continuation

Abstract of cost

49

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Bracing & fixing Working B.M. Pillar Qty. vol. of TM BP (42) 2.01 cu.m @ Rs. 3748.25/m ³ = 7596-00					
② Reference Pillar Qty. vol. of TM BP (42)					
③ Clearing and grubbing cancel land. Qty. vol. of TM BP (42) 1.40 cu.m @ Rs. 5138.76/m ³ = 71587-00					
④ Excavation for Road Wap. Box cutting Qty. vol. of TM BP (42) 72.75 m ³ @ Rs. 74.16/m ³ = 5395-00					
⑤ Constn of embankment with approved material 100 m Qty. vol. of TM BP (42) 1494.25 m ³ @ Rs. 1410.14/m ³ = 210897-00					
⑥ Constn of subgrade and earthen shoulder Qty. vol. of TM BP (42) 110.54 m ³ @ Rs. 175.22/m ³ = 19368-00					
⑦ Constn of subgrade and earthen shoulder Qty. vol. of TM BP (42) 3235.01 m ³ @ Rs. 176.86/m ³ = 572144-00					
⑧ R/W in. Excavation for formation of structure Qty. vol. of TM BP (43) 31.32 m ³ @ Rs. 269.32/m ³ = 8436-00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) Paving, 15 m lonely course in form					
Qty vol of m & p - (43)					32960 m
(9) Paving, 20 m open form					
Qty vol of m & p - (43)					27.739 m ³ @ Rs 6464.82/m ³ = 179327 m
(10) Paving laying RCC NP ₃ pipe for culvert					
Qty vol of m & p - (43)					15.0 m @ Rs 2609.44/m ³ = 39141 m
(11) Const'n of S.B. by providing well graded material.					
Qty vol of m & p - (43)					1290.575 m ³ @ Rs 3467.95/m ³ = 4475650 m
(12) Const'n of S.B. by providing well graded material (C.C.)					
Qty vol of m & p - (43)					15.578 m ³ @ Rs 3467.95/m ³ = 54022 m
(13) Paving laying & spreading & Compaction WBM in 11					
Qty vol of m & p - (43)					506.19 m ³ @ Rs 4213.34/m ³ = 2132757 m
(14) Paving laying & spreading & Compaction WBM in 11 (C.C.)					
Qty vol of m & p - (43)					56.25 m ³ @ Rs 4213.34/m ³ = 237600 m

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Contn of un-reinforced C.C pavement 10-30.					
Qty vol of TM SP - (44)					
120.00 m ³ @ Rs 7357.54/m ³					R ₂ 882905-00
(16) Priming & fixing of typical M.M.C.S.P. sign board.					
Qty vol of TM SP - (44)					
41405 @ Rs 10960.68/each					R ₂ 48851-00
(17) Priming & laying in primer coat. (SS)					
Qty vol of TM SP - (44)					
6732.86 m ² @ Rs 44.41/m ²					R ₂ 299006-00
(18) Priming & applying Tack coat. (RS)					
Qty vol of TM SP - (51)					
6732.86 m ² @ Rs 15.11/m ²					R ₂ 101734-00
(19) Priming & laying and rolling of Close graded premix surface.					
Qty vol of TM SP - (44)					
6732.86 m ² @ Rs 232.62/m ²					R ₂ 1566198-00
(20) P.V.D.R.C.M.S. grade 1C.M. and 200M stone					
Qty vol of TM SP - (45)					
(i) 1C.M. & 200M stone					
1405 @ Rs 2831.4/each					R ₂ 2832-00
(ii) 200M stone					
8405 @ Rs 615.92/each					R ₂ 4927-00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) Providing 15-grade concrete pillar city side TMRP - (45)					
24 NOS @ Rs 491.06/each					11785-00
(22) Providing and fixing of Retro-reflector Traffic sign board city side TMRP - (45)					
(i) 600mm Circular					
6 NOS @ Rs 4979.31/each					29876-00
(ii) 900mm Equilateral Triangle					
4 NOS @ Rs 5477.05/each					21908-00
(iii) 600 x 450mm Rectangular					
4 NOS @ Rs 4849.18/each					19397-00
(23) Providing and laying of hot applied Road marking city side TMRP - (45)					
360.00m ² @ Rs 735.44/m ²					264758-00
(24) Providing and laying of hot applied Road marking city side TMRP - (46)					
40.00m ² @ Rs 735.44/each					29418-00
(25) Planting of Tree by road side city side TMRP - (46)					
116 NOS @ Rs 819.92/each					95111-00

Continuation

